40
6kA 1 Pole C Curve MCB
Tommy Goodrich
Sales
TRANS ELECTRON
+27 (0) 86 111 5075
+27 (0) 11 873 1016
+27 (0) 11 873 1329
Sharland Street, Driehoek, Germiston
PO Box 19208, Fisherhill, 1408
Tel:
Fax:
Web:
Physical Address:
Postal Address:
+27 (0) 86 762 1813
Email:
Direct Fax:
6kA 2 Pole C Curve MCB 6kA 3 Pole C Curve MCB 6kA 4 Pole C Curve MCB
6kA 1 Pole C Curve MCB
Code Width Rating
BKN-1P-C01A 17,9mm 1A
BKN-1P-C02A 17,9mm 2A
BKN-1P-C04A 17,9mm 4A
BKN-1P-C06A 17,9mm 6A
BKN-1P-C10A 17,9mm 10A
BKN-1P-C16A 17,9mm 16A
BKN-1P-C25A 17,9mm 25A
BKN-1P-C32A 17,9mm 32A
BKN-1P-C40A 17,9mm 40A
BKN-1P-C50A 17,9mm 50A
BKN-1P-C63A 17,9mm 63A
6kA 1P+N C Curve MCB
Code Width Rating
BKN-1P+N-C01A 35,8mm 1A
BKN-1P+N-C02A 35,8mm 2A
BKN-1P+N-C04A 35,8mm 4A
BKN-1P+N-C06A 35,8mm 6A
BKN-1P+N-C10A 35,8mm 10A
BKN-1P+N-C16A 35,8mm 16A
BKN-1P+N-C25A 35,8mm 25A
BKN-1P+N-C32A 35,8mm 32A
BKN-1P+N-C40A 35,8mm 40A
BKN-1P+N-C50A 35,8mm 50A
BKN-1P+N-C63A 35,8mm 63A
6kA 2 Pole C Curve MCB
Code Width Rating
BKN-2P-C01A 35,8mm 1A
BKN-2P-C02A 35,8mm 2A
BKN-2P-C04A 35,8mm 4A
BKN-2P-C06A 35,8mm 6A
BKN-2P-C10A 35,8mm 10A
BKN-2P-C16A 35,8mm 16A
BKN-2P-C25A 35,8mm 25A
BKN-2P-C32A 35,8mm 32A
BKN-2P-C40A 35,8mm 40A
BKN-2P-C50A 35,8mm 50A
BKN-2P-C63A 35,8mm 63A
6kA 3 Pole C Curve MCB
Code Width Rating
BKN-3P-C01A 53,7mm 1A
BKN-3P-C02A 53,7mm 2A
BKN-3P-C04A 53,7mm 4A
BKN-3P-C06A 53,7mm 6A
BKN-3P-C10A 53,7mm 10A
BKN-3P-C16A 53,7mm 16A
BKN-3P-C25A 53,7mm 25A
BKN-3P-C32A 53,7mm 32A
BKN-3P-C40A 53,7mm 40A
BKN-3P-C50A 53,7mm 50A
BKN-3P-C63A 53,7mm 63A
6kA 4 Pole C Curve MCB
Code Width Rating
BKN-4P-C01A 71,6mm 1A
BKN-4P-C02A 71,6mm 2A
BKN-4P-C04A 71,6mm 4A
BKN-4P-C06A 71,6mm 6A
BKN-4P-C10A 71,6mm 10A
BKN-4P-C16A 71,6mm 16A
BKN-4P-C25A 71,6mm 25A
BKN-4P-C32A 71,6mm 32A
BKN-4P-C40A 71,6mm 40A
BKN-4P-C50A 71,6mm 50A
BKN-4P-C63A 71,6mm 63A